
 

Weekly 
 Morristown Field Club 

Announcements 
September 12 

	
  

MFC Ladies Paddle 
Contact	
  Janet	
  Waite	
  at	
  

Janet.waite@comcast.net	
  if	
  
you’re	
  interested	
  in	
  team	
  

paddle!	
  

Ladies Paddle Boot Camp! 
When:	
  	
  Sept.	
  28,	
  29,	
  30th	
  	
  
9	
  am	
  –	
  11:15	
  am	
  	
  
and/or	
  
11:30	
  am	
  –	
  1:45	
  pm	
  
Where:	
  	
  Morris	
  County	
  Golf	
  Club	
  
Cost:	
  	
  $75	
  for	
  each	
  session;	
  $205	
  for	
  
3	
  sessions	
  
Who:	
  	
  Anyone	
  who	
  plays	
  or	
  wants	
  
to	
  learn	
  paddle	
  
Sign Up:	
  Call	
  or	
  Email	
  John	
  Milbank	
  
at	
  jmilbank@morriscgc.com	
  or	
  
(732)	
  241-­‐	
  3339	
  
	
  
	
  

MFC Men’s Paddle 
Contact	
  Ray	
  Crosta	
  @	
  	
  

rdcrosta@optonline.net	
  if	
  
you’re	
  interested	
  in	
  team	
  

paddle!	
  

Friday, September 25 Social! 
5 – 9 pm 
Paddle, Tennis & Pickle Ball 
$25 per person 
Includes round robins, light fare, music  
and non-alcoholic beverages.  BYOB 
Guests welcome! 
RSVP to Mike Kelly @ 
Mmk081950@gmail.com or 
http ://www.p ingg .com/668ak6sjxtykgs5jm 

 
Wednesday, Friday & Sunday 

Tennis Round Robins! 
 

Wednesdays  
5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

email Ron Gorayeb @ 
rgorayeb@optonline.net 

 
Fridays 

5:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
email Al Wasilewski @ 
ajwasilewski@me.com 

 
Sundays 

9:00 am – 11:00 am 
email Ron Gorayeb @ 

rgorayeb@optonline.net 

New! 
Free Paddle Instruction for Beginners! 

 
When: Monday, September 21 6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Monday, September 28 6:30 – 8:30pm 
 Monday, October 5 6:30 – 8:30pm 

 
Experienced Field Club players will help you learn the 
fundamentals of paddle! 
 
Demo racquets and balls will be provided.  You just need to 
bring a great attitude, comfortable clothing and your tennis 
shoes! 
 
Register for one, two or all three sessions with Patrice Shapiro 
at patrices@optonline.net.  Space is limited so sign up soon! 
	
  

Friday Evening Social Paddle 
All levels are Welcome! 

 
Come and join us for some fun paddle on these 

Friday nights! 
This is a great way to share a laugh and unwind at 

the end of the week! 
Pizza and non-alcoholic beverages provided.  BYOB 

for beer and wine! 
October 16, 23 and 30th 

5 pm – 8pm 
RSVP to Mike Kelly @ mmk081950@gmail.com if 

you’re coming! 
 


